Year Public Investment Budget on the Budget Allocation Line:..........................

7. Provisional bid bond
Each bidder must attach to his administrative documents a bid bond issued by a first-rate
bank approved by the Ministry of Finance and lïsted in Exhibit 2 of the DC, in the amount
of Lot1 : two hundred and seventy thousand (270 000) CFA, , valîd for thirty (30) days
beyond the original date of validity of the offers.

8. Acquisition of the tender file
The file can be obtained at the service of the VVINA Council as soon as this Notice is
published, upon presentation of a receipt of payment of a non-refundable sum of thirty

[...]

Chaque soumissionnaire doit joindre à ses pièces administratives, une caution de soumission établie par une

banque de premier ordre agréée par le Ministère chargé des finances et dont ta liste figure dans le formulaire ci-
dessous en annexe 2, d’un montant de : Deux cent soixante-dix-mille {270 000) FCFA, valable pendant trente

(30) jours au-deÇà de la date originelle de vaIIdité des offres.

8. Acquisition du Dossier
Le Dossier doit être obtenu à la Commune de WINA dès publication du présent Avis, sur présentation d’une
quïttance de versement d’une somme non remboursable de Trente mille {30 000) francs CFA, payabte à la